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Memorandum 85-82 

Subject: Future Meetings Schedule 

0251a 

At the last meeting, the Commissi on requested that the schedule 

for meetings for all of 1986 be determined at the September meeting. 

The following is a staff suggested schedule for future meetings. 

ALREADY SCHEDULED 

September 1985 

September 12 (Thursday) 
September 13 (Friday) 

October 1985 

October 10 (Thursday) 
October 11 (Friday) 

December 1985 

December 5 (Thursday) 
December 6 (Friday) 

January 1986 

January 9 (Thursday) 
January 10 (Friday) 

March 1986 

March 13 (Thursday) 
March 14 (Friday) 

May 1986 

May 15 (Thursday) 
May 16 (Friday) 

June 1986 

June 26 (Thursday) 
June 27 (Friday) 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
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State Capitol 

Stanford 

State Capitol 

San Diego 

State Capi tal 

San Francisco 

State Capi tal 



NOT YET SCHEDULED 

July 1986 

July 24 (Thursday) 
July 25 (Friday) 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Orange County 

Note. The place, but not the dates or times of this 
meeting, was determined at the last meeting. 

September 1986 

September 11 (Thursday) 
September 12 (Friday) 

November 1986 

November 13 (Thursday) 
November 14 (Friday) 

December 1986 

December 11 (Thursday) 
December 12 (Friday) 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
Executive Secretary 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

-2-

State Capi tal 

Los Angeles 

State Capitol 


